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5 2025260121| 117 KULDEEP GUPTA 

s/No. 

Seth Phool Chand Bagla (PG) College, Hathras Date 19-07-2025 

1 

2 

s/No. 

1 

s/No. 

Reg. App. No. Student Name 
No. 

2025261031| 902 LUCKY SHARMA 
2025261235|1170PRINCE KUMAR 
2025260947| 792 ARPIT VASHISTH 
2025260195| 822 LUCKY MITTAL 

2025261100| 983 ISHANT UPADHYAY 

2025260886 825 DEEPIKA RAWAT 

Reg. 
No. 

2025261070 945 KAILASH 

App. No. 

2025260039| 109 ROHIT PONIA 

App. No. 
Reg. 
No. 

GENERAL II MERIT LIST 

Student Name 

App. No. 

Student Name 

fe# 21.07.2025 (T45 

2025260125 804 ABHINAV SHARMA 

fis 21.07.2025 TJ5 

Student Name Reg. 
No. 

2025261463|1361|DIVYANSHU SAGAR 
2025261439| 1409 KUMARI SARBHI 

feis 21.07.2025 T5 

Father Name 

|ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 

PREMVEER SISODIYA 

HARI MOHAN VASHISTH 

OBC III MERIT LIST 

GIRISH CHANDRA 
SANTOSH GUPTA 

SUNIL UPADHYAY 

RAMU RAWAT 

Father Name 

EWS III MERIT LIST 

PRAMOD YADAV 

OMVEER SINGH 

Father Name 

SC IIL.MERIT LIST 
RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 

Father Name 

DEVENDRA KUMAR SAGAR 

DEVENDRA KUMAR 

Gender 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Gender 

Male 
Male 

Gender 

|Male 

Gender 

Male 

FEMALE 

Cat 

GEN 
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|GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

Cat 

OBC 

|OBC 

Cat 

EWS 

Cat 

SC 
SC 

102.51 

102.23 

102.02 
101.285 

100.735 

100 

98.785 

91.435 

90.65 

96.065 

104.354 
|94.2 
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